Microwave barrier
soliwave M FQR 50 / FDR 50
Non-contact, non-wearing detection
of bulk solids of all kinds
Advantages at a glace
• Option of flush front, contact free
 assembly
• Mechanically robust

    0032       II 1/2D  IP66  T102°C
Order code
(according to type key)
Year of construction
Serial number
Order code
(according to type key)
Year of construction
Serial number
Order Code:  FDR 50 -
SOLIWAVE  M
Endress + Hauser+
M
ad
e
in
 G
er
m
an
y
Ser.-No.          -
IP66
Order Code:  FDR 50 -
SOLIWAVE  M
Endress + Hauser+
M
ad
e
in
 G
er
m
an
y
Ser.-No.          -
DMT  03  ATEX  E 053
    0032       II 1/2D  IP66  T102°C
Order code
(according to type key)
Year of construction
Serial number
Order code
(according to type key)
Year of construction
Serial number
Soliwave M FQR 50 / FDR 50
Endress + Hauser18 Endress + Hauser
Soliwave M FQR 50 / FDR 50
19
Screw assembly with a standard DIN flange.
DIN flange with R 11⁄2 - thread to receive a FQR / FDR 50
• DN 32 PN 16 / DIN 2526 form B with Rp 11⁄2 thread
 DIN 2999, material 1.4571;
 Part number: 55001632
 (directly compatible to QR / DR 30- installation flange)
• DN 50 PN 16 / DIN 2526 form B with Rp 11⁄2 thread
 DIN 2999, material 1.4571;
 Part number: 910218-0002
Accessories
The devices in the Soliwave M range can be mounted to existing frames
without any problem using an installation strap.
The installation straps are available as an option in either aluminium or
plastic.
Installation strap for frame assembly of a FQR / FDR 50:
Aluminium material; part number 52017501
Plastic material; part number 52017502
Installation strap
Adapter flange
Soliwave M FQR 50 / FDR 50
Endress + Hauser20
Supplementary documentation
TI  378F/97/en/08.03
Operating instructions (KA)
Technical informations (TI)
Soliwave M FQR 50 / FDR 50
KA 206F/97/a6
Nivotester FTR 325
KA 205F/97/a6
Nivotester FTR 325
TI 377F/97/en
Nivotester FTR 471
TI 100F/00/en
    Endress+Hauser GmbH+Co.
    Instruments International